NCHS-JUNIOR & SENIOR Course Codes for 2024-2025 Student Selection

Agriscience & Technology

*AGR101/102
*AGR171/172
*AGR250/259
*AGR271/272
*SCI331/332

*SCI341/342

*AGR501/502

Art
ART061/062
ART121/122
ART131/132
ART151/152
ART161/162
ART201/202
ART211/212
ART251/252
ART301/302
*ART311/312
ART351/352
ART361/362
*ART811/812
*ART960/969
*ART970/979
*ART980/989

Business
*BUS051/052
BUS111/112
BUS211/212
*BUS301/302
*BUS501/502
*BUS550/559
BUS601/602
BUS610/619
BUS701/702
BUS720/729

Mathematics
*MAT151/152
*MAT321/322
*MAT481/482
*MAT521/522
*MAT601/602
*MAT641/642
*MAT681/682
*MAT721/722
*MAT740/749
*MAT811/812
MAT841
MAT842
*MAT851/852
MAT860/869
*MAT891/892
MAT910/919
*MAT920/929
*MAT941/942
*MAT971/972

Music
*MUS211/212
*MUS311/312

Intro to Animal Sci DC
Blended Agribusiness Mgmt.
Ag. Mech. Technology
BSAA: Plant/Animal Sci
PSAA: Phyiscal Sci
Veterinary Science

Creative Careers in Art
Graphic Design I
Graphic Design II
Drawing & Painting I
Drawing & Painting II
Ceramics & Sculpture I
Ceramics & Sculpture II
Adv. Art Studio I

Adv. Art Studio II

AP Art History
Photography
Photography II Dig Photo
AP Art 2-D Design

Computer Science
Intro to Ag, Food, Nat. Resourt *CSC 151/152

*CSC601/602
*CSC 771/772
*CSC 781/782

Comp Sci Essentials
Cybersecurity

AP Comp Sci Princ

AP Comp Science-Java

Consumer Education Options

*BUS051/052
CON151/152
BUS720/729
*AGR250/259
*WRK101/102

English
*ENG151/152
*ENG171/172
*ENG251/252
*ENG271/272
*ENG351/352
*ENG357/358
*ENG371/372
*ENG551/552
ENG581/582

Blended Yearbook / Desktop P. ENG591/592
Blended Yearbook / Desktop Pub. IT
Blended Yearbook / Desktop P.ENG781/782

Intro to Business

Digital Productivity
Digital Creativity

Office Keyboarding
Accounting

Blended Adv Accounting
Business Mgmt.

Blended Sports/Ent/Mktg
Business Law

Blended Pers Inv/Finance

Pre-Algebra

Algebra 1

QL Transitional Math 4
Geometry

Honors Geometry
Algebra 2

Algebra 2 with Trig
Honors Algebra 2

BL Pre-Calc

STEM Trigonometry
Finite Math

Probability & Stats.

AP Statistics

BL Intro to Stats DC
Hon Pre-Calculus
Blended Finite Math DC
BL AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC
Honors Calculus 3

Concert Choir
Chorale

ENG811
ENG812
ENG842
ENG871/872
*ENG881/882
*ENG930/939
*ENG940/949
*ENG950/959
ENG890/899
ENG910
ENG929
ENG990/999

Science
*SCI1101/102
*SCI201/202
*SCI331/332
*SCI341/342
*SCI361/362
*SCI1401/402
*SCI451/452
*SCI1501/502
*SCI561/562
*SCI601/602
*SCI650/659
SCI657/658
*SCI751/752
*SCI801/802
*SCI811/812
*SCI830/839
*SCI861/862

Social Studies
*S0C101/102
S0C151/152
SOC161/162
*S0C211/212

Intro to Business

Consumer Ed

Blended Pers Inv/Finance
Blended Agribusiness Mgmt.
Work Program Class/Work

English I

Honors English I
English II

Honors English II
English III

0 HR English III

AP Eng Lang & Comp
College English Bridge
English IV

Senior Literature

Creative Writing
Theater I

Theater II

Adv. Acting/Directing
Film as Literature

AP English Lit & Comp
Blended Journalism I
Blended Journalism IT
Blended Journalism III

Blended Intro Humanities DC

Blended Comp I DC
Blended Comp II DC
Blended Intro to Comm DC

Biology I
Honors Biology

BSAA: Plant & Animal Science

PSAA: Physical Ag Science
Molecular/Structural Bio.
AP Biology

Chemistry I

Honors Chemistry

Family & Consumer Education

FCS111/112
FCS117
FCS122
FCS128
FCS150/159
FCS251/252
*FCS291/292
*FCS391/392
*FCS500/509
*FCS600/609
FCS311
FCS332
FCS301/302
FCS341/342
FCS362
FCS511/512
FCS131/132

Culinary Arts I

0 HR Culinary Arts I

Cluinary Arts II

0 HR Culinary Arts II

Blended Child Development
Parenting

Educ. Young Children

EYC II DC-CTE

Blended Intro to Ed DC
Blended Education Internship
House/Int. Design I
House/Int. Design II
Foundations of Fashion
Clothing Construction

Sewing Studio
Personality/Behavr/Relationships
Principles of Nutrition

Foreign Language

*FOR111/112
*FOR121/122
*FOR131/132
*FOR141/142
*FOR151/152
*FOR211/212
*FOR221/222
*FOR231/232
*FOR251/252
*FOR311/312
*FOR321/322
*FOR331/332
*FOR340/349
*FOR351/352
*FOR411/412

Study Hall
STH101/102

Technology
TEC081/082
*TEC201/202
*TEC231/232
TEC251/252
*TEC411/412
*TEC421/422
*TEC431/432
TEC491/492

Fundamentals of Chemistry DC *TEC521/522

AP Chemistry

Blended Physics

0 HR BL Physics

AP Physics C
Environment Earth
Environment Earth DC
Blended Earth & Space
Biological Engineering

Regional World Studies
Civics

Multicultural Studies
U.S. History

*TEC561/562
*TEC721/722
*TEC741/742
*STM811/812

French I

French II

French III

French IV

AP French

German I

German II

German III

AP German

Spanish I

Spanish II

Spanish III
Blended Spanish IV
AP Spanish

Spanish Heritage Speak

Study Hall

Intro to Technology Concepts

Video and Multimedia Technology
Adv Video and Multimedia Technology
Intro to Metal & Woods Technology
Intro. Engineering Design

Principles of Engineering DC - CTE
Civil Engineering & Arch DC - CTE
Intro to Animation & Rendering
Metalworking Tech DC-CTE
Advanced Metalworking Tech DC-CTE
Woodworking Technology

Adv Woodworking Technology

STEM Capstone

Bloomington Area Career Center (Application)

*AVC241/242
*AVC271/272
*AVC341/342
*AVC361/362
*AVF551/552
*AVF591/592
*AVF701/702
*AVF711/712

Criminal Justice/Law I
Criminal Justice/Law II
Fire Science I

EMT DC-CTE

Culinary Arts I
Culinary Arts II
Barbering 1

Barbering II



*MUS361/362
*MUS411/412
*MUS231/232
*MUS331/332
*MUS431/432
*MUS141/142
*MUS241/242
*MUS341/342
*MUS351/352
*MUS441/442
MUS251/252

MUS451/452

MUS461/462

Intermezzo Orchestra
Chamber Choir

Concert Orchestra
Sinfonia Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra
Concert Winds
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Winds

Wind Symphony

Wind Ensemble
American Popular Music
AP Music Theory
Honors Music Theory II

Physical Education

PHY051/052
PHY201/202
PHY207/208
PHY301/302
PHY401/402
PHY407/408
PHY501/502
PHY601/602
PHY631/632
PHY651/652
PHY701/702
PHY801/802

Health

Sports & Fitness

0 HR Sports & Fitness
Liifetime Fitness
Personal Development

0 HR Personal Development

Dance Fitness

Water & Land Act.
Adv. Aquatics

Swim Guard

Lifestyle Mgmt.
Unified Physical Educ.

SOC301/302 International Relations
S0C401/402 Human Geography
S0C511/512 Intro to Logic
S0C601/602 Psychology

S0C612 AP Psychology
SOC701/702 Sociology

S0C801/802 Economics

SOC861/862 AP Govt & Pol US
S0OC882 AP Comparative Govt
S0C912 AP Human Geography
S0C930 BL West Civ. to 1500 DC
S0C949 BL West Civ. since 1500 DC

Driver’s Education/Swim

DRV101/PHY101 1st Qtr Dr Ed/Swim PE
PHY111/DRV111 Swim PE/2nd Qtr Dr Ed
DRV102/PHY102 3rd Qtr Dr Ed/Swim PE
PHY112/DRV112 Swim PE/4th Qtr Dr Ed

Zero Hour

1. Need own transportation for 7:30am start
2. Cannot be on campus after 7th Hour

3. Choose courses that say "0 HR" in name

*Classes are year long

*AVF801/802
*AVF851/852
*AVF861/862
*AVF871/872 Esthetics

*AVH651/652 Nurse Assistant

*AVH691/692 Advanced CNA

*AVH701/702 Health Careers & Med Tech
*AVT221/222 Computer Tech & Network II
*AVT231/232 Computer Tech & Network II
*AVT241/242 Computer Tech & Network III
*AVT251/252 Cybersecurity

*AVT301/302 Graphic Design/Video Prod
*AVT311/312 Graphic Design/Video Prod II
*AVT321/322 Graphic Design/Video Prod III
*AVT401/402 Robotics & Engineering
*AVT411/412 Robotics & Engineering II
*AVT601/602 Welding I

*AVT621/622 Welding II

*AVT641/642 Automotive Technology I
*AVT651/652 Automotive Technology II
*AVT761/762 Construction Trades I
*AVT781/782 Construction Trades II
*AVT791/792 Construction Trades III

Cosmetology I
Cosmetology II
Cosmetology III

Work Place Learning

WRK121/122 Pathways to Success (Dual)
*WRK101/102 Work Program (Class)
*WRK151/152 Work Program 1 (Work)

*WRK161/162 Work Program 2 (Work)

*WRK141/142 Internship Program (must apply)
Innovative Entrepreneurs (must apply)

*BUS741/742



