NCHS	S-JUNIOR & SEN	IIOR Cou	rse Codes for 20	24-2025	Student Selection
Agriscience 8		Computer Scien			sumer Education
	Intro to Ag, Food, Nat. Resour		Comp Sci Essentials	FCS111/112	Culinary Arts I
	Intro to Animal Sci DC	*CSC601/602	Cybersecurity	FCS117	0 HR Culinary Arts I
	Blended Agribusiness Mamt.	*CSC 771/772	AP Comp Sci Princ	FCS122	Cluinary Arts II
	Ag. Mech. Technology	*CSC 781/782	AP Comp Science-Java	FCS128	0 HR Culinary Arts II
*SCI331/332	BSAA: Plant/Animal Sci	C3C 701/702	Ar Comp Science-Sava	FCS150/159	Blended Child Development
	PSAA: Phyiscal Sci	Consumer Educ	ation Ontions	FCS251/252	Parenting
	•				
*AGR501/502	Veterinary Science	*BUS051/052	Intro to Business	*FCS291/292	Educ. Young Children
		CON151/152	Consumer Ed	*FCS391/392	EYC II DC-CTE
Art		BUS720/729	Blended Pers Inv/Finance	*FCS500/509	Blended Intro to Ed DC
ART061/062	Creative Careers in Art	*AGR250/259	Blended Agribusiness Mgmt.	*FCS600/609	Blended Education Internship
ART121/122	Graphic Design I	*WRK101/102	Work Program Class/Work	FCS311	House/Int. Design I
ART131/132	Graphic Design II			FCS332	House/Int. Design II
ART151/152	Drawing & Painting I	English		FCS301/302	Foundations of Fashion
ART161/162	Drawing & Painting II	*ENG151/152	English I	FCS341/342	Clothing Construction
ART201/202	Ceramics & Sculpture I	*ENG171/172	Honors English I	FCS362	Sewing Studio
ART211/212	Ceramics & Sculpture II	*ENG251/252	English II	FCS511/512	Personality/Behavr/Relationships
ART251/252	Adv. Art Studio I	*ENG271/272	Honors English II	FCS131/132	Principles of Nutrition
ART301/302	Adv. Art Studio II	*ENG351/352	English III	. 00101,102	apies s. Hadraon
	AP Art History	*ENG357/358	0 HR English III	Foreign Lang	liage
ART351/352	·		AP Eng Lang & Comp	*FOR111/112	
•	Photography II Dig Photo	*ENG371/372	3 3 1		
ART361/362	Photography II Dig Photo	*ENG551/552	College English Bridge	*FOR121/122	
	AP Art 2-D Design	ENG581/582	English IV	*FOR131/132	
*ART960/969	Blended Yearbook / Desktop P	ENG591/592	Senior Literature	*FOR141/142	French IV
*ART970/979	Blended Yearbook / Desktop P	ub. II		*FOR151/152	AP French
*ART980/989	Blended Yearbook / Desktop P	ENG781/782	Creative Writing	*FOR211/212	German I
		ENG811	Theater I	*FOR221/222	German II
Business		ENG812	Theater II	*FOR231/232	German III
	Intro to Business	ENG842	Adv. Acting/Directing	*FOR251/252	
BUS111/112	Digital Productivity	ENG871/872	Film as Literature	*FOR311/312	
BUS211/212	Digital Creativity	*ENG881/882	AP English Lit & Comp	*FOR321/322	•
					•
*BUS301/302	Office Keyboarding	*ENG930/939	Blended Journalism I	*FOR331/332	
*BUS501/502	Accounting	*ENG940/949	Blended Journalism II		Blended Spanish IV
*BUS550/559	Blended Adv Accounting	*ENG950/959	Blended Journalism III	*FOR351/352	
BUS601/602	Business Mgmt.	ENG890/899	Blended Intro Humanities DC	*FOR411/412	Spanish Heritage Speak
BUS610/619	Blended Sports/Ent/Mktg	ENG910	Blended Comp I DC		
BUS701/702	Business Law	ENG929	Blended Comp II DC	Study Hall	
BUS720/729	Blended Pers Inv/Finance	ENG990/999	Blended Intro to Comm DC	STH101/102	Study Hall
Mathematics		Science		Technology	
*MAT151/152	Pre-Algebra	*SCI101/102	Biology I	TEC081/082	Intro to Technology Concepts
*MAT321/322	-	*SCI201/202	Honors Biology		Video and Multimedia Technology
		*SCI331/332			Adv Video and Multimedia Technolo
	QL Transitional Math 4				
*MAT521/522	·	*SCI341/342	PSAA: Physical Ag Science	TEC251/252	Intro to Metal & Woods Technology
•	Honors Geometry	*SCI361/362	Molecular/Structural Bio.	*TEC411/412	Intro. Engineering Design
*MAT641/642		*SCI401/402	AP Biology	*TEC421/422	Principles of Engineering DC - CTE
	Algebra 2 with Trig	*SCI451/452	Chemistry I		Civil Engineering & Arch DC - CTE
*MAT721/722	Honors Algebra 2	*SCI501/502	Honors Chemistry	TEC491/492	Intro to Animation & Rendering
*MAT740/749	BL Pre-Calc	*SCI561/562	Fundamentals of Chemistry DC	*TEC521/522	Metalworking Tech DC-CTE
*MAT811/812	STEM Trigonometry	*SCI601/602	AP Chemistry	*TEC561/562	Advanced Metalworking Tech DC-CT
MAT841	Finite Math	*SCI650/659	Blended Physics	*TEC721/722	Woodworking Technology
MAT842	Probability & Stats.	SCI657/658	0 HR BL Physics		Adv Woodworking Technology
	AP Statistics	*SCI751/752	AP Physics C		STEM Capstone
MAT860/869	BL Intro to Stats DC	*SCI801/802	Environment Earth	511 1011/012	o. z. / capatone
•				Bloomington	Area Career Contor (Application
	Hon Pre-Calculus	*SCI811/812	Environment Earth DC		Area Career Center (Application
MAT910/919	Blended Finite Math DC	*SCI830/839	Blended Earth & Space		Criminal Justice/Law I
,	BL AP Calculus AB	*SCI861/862	Biological Engineering		Criminal Justice/Law II
	AP Calculus BC			*AVC341/342	
*MAT971/972	Honors Calculus 3	Social Studies		*AVC361/362	EMT DC-CTE
		*SOC101/102	Regional World Studies	*AVF551/552	Culinary Arts I
Music		SOC151/152	Civics	*AVF591/592	Culinary Arts II
*********	Concert Choir	SOC161/162	Multicultural Studies	*AVF701/702	Barbering I
*MUS211/212	COLICCI C CLIOII				

*MUS361/362	Intermezzo Oro	chestra	SOC301/302	International R	elations	*AVF801/802	Cosmetology I
*MUS411/412	Chamber Choir		SOC401/402	Human Geography		*AVF851/852	Cosmetology II
*MUS231/232	Concert Orches	stra	SOC511/512	Intro to Logic		*AVF861/862	Cosmetology III
*MUS331/332	Sinfonia Orches	stra	SOC601/602	Psychology		*AVF871/872	Esthetics
*MUS431/432	Chamber Orchestra		SOC612	AP Psychology		*AVH651/652	Nurse Assistant
*MUS141/142	Concert Winds		SOC701/702	Sociology		*AVH691/692	Advanced CNA
*MUS241/242	Symphonic Band		SOC801/802	Economics		*AVH701/702	Health Careers & Med Tech
*MUS341/342	Symphonic Winds		SOC861/862	AP Govt & Pol I	JS	*AVT221/222	Computer Tech & Network II
*MUS351/352	Wind Symphony		SOC882	AP Comparative Govt		*AVT231/232	Computer Tech & Network II
*MUS441/442	Wind Ensemble	2	SOC912	AP Human Geography		*AVT241/242	Computer Tech & Network III
MUS251/252	American Popu	ılar Music	SOC930	BL West Civ. to 1500 DC		*AVT251/252	Cybersecurity
MUS451/452	AP Music Theo	ry	SOC949	BL West Civ. since 1500 DC		*AVT301/302	Graphic Design/Video Prod
MUS461/462	Honors Music 7	Γheory II				*AVT311/312	Graphic Design/Video Prod II
			<b>Driver's Educati</b>	ion/Swim		*AVT321/322	Graphic Design/Video Prod III
Physical Education			DRV101/PHY101	1st Qtr Dr Ed/Swim PE		*AVT401/402	Robotics & Engineering
PHY051/052	Health		PHY111/DRV111	Swim PE/2nd C	tr Dr Ed	*AVT411/412	Robotics & Engineering II
PHY201/202	Sports & Fitnes	SS	DRV102/PHY102	3rd Qtr Dr Ed/Swim PE		*AVT601/602	Welding I
PHY207/208	0 HR Sports & Fitness		PHY112/DRV112	Swim PE/4th Qtr Dr Ed		*AVT621/622	Welding II
PHY301/302	Liifetime Fitnes	SS				*AVT641/642	Automotive Technology I
PHY401/402	Personal Devel	opment	Zero Hour			*AVT651/652	Automotive Technology II
PHY407/408	0 HR Personal	Development	1. Need own transportation for 7:30am start		*AVT761/762	Construction Trades I	
PHY501/502	Dance Fitness		2. Cannot be on campus after 7th Hour			*AVT781/782	Construction Trades II
PHY601/602	Water & Land A	ater & Land Act. 3. Choose courses		s that say "0 HR	" in name	*AVT791/792	Construction Trades III
PHY631/632	Adv. Aquatics						
PHY651/652	Swim Guard					<b>Work Place L</b>	earning
PHY701/702	Lifestyle Mgmt.					WRK121/122	Pathways to Success (Dual)
PHY801/802	Unified Physica	l Educ.				*WRK101/102	Work Program (Class)
						*WRK151/152	Work Program 1 (Work)
			*Classes	are year	long		Work Program 2 (Work)
						*WRK141/142	Internship Program (must apply)
						*BUS741/742	Innovative Entrepreneurs (must apply)